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Ratakusiaiset 2016
Lieto keskuskentta

21.7.2016
TULOKSET
M 600 m
1. Elias Tuominen NaantLoy 1.22,24
2. Marko Vvendelin IFRaseb 1.23,03
3. Christian vanttinen NaantLoy 1.23,22
4. Elias Vuorinen TuuL 1.23,94
5. Kalle stylman LiedPa 1.26,06
6. Pyry Nieminen MynamI 1.27,14
7. Kimmo Hoijer Turwei 1.36,08
8. Thomas Sandberg AIFK 1.37,20
P7 600 m
1. Niklas Ojanen TuUL 2.37,08
2. Kasper valkeinen LiedPa 2.43,12
3. Matias Tammi LiedPa 2.51,09
4. Nestori Haapanen NaantLoy 3.06,54
P9 600 m
1. Lukas Brandt NaantLoy 2.02,34
2. Lauri Tahkola NaantLoy 2.03,58
3. Kustaa Salmela Kalva 2.03,62
4. Joona Auremaa NaantLoy 2.07,27
5. Oliver Pulkki TurTo 2.10,10
6. Eero Ahtinen TuUL 2.10,74
7. viljami Launonen NaantLOy 2.15,81
8. Eero Hakola LiedPa 2.17,01
9. Otto Rintamaa LiedPa 2.19,65
10. Aleksander oOnnela NaantLoy 2.30,68
11. Joonas Tammi LiedPa 2.40,46
P10 600 m
1. Matias Auremaa TuUL 1.50,41
2. Eero Honkanen TuUL 1.58,73
3. Miro Mattila LiedPa 2.00,51
4, onni Helén TuUL 2.03,04
5. Joni Seppdanen Kalva 2.03,49
6. Alvar Itdmeri TuUL 2.06,16
7. Lauri Kilpelainen Piikkke 2.06,41
8. Roope Uusikartano NaantLoy 2.06,59
9. Edwin Itdmeri TuuUL 2.08,48
10. René-Peter Vuorio MaarMa 2.13,88
11. Kasper Antola Laitly 2.16,47
12. Julius Aaltonen NaantLoy 2.17,43
13. otto Ssyrjdla KoskKai 2.20,36
14. Eetu Mattila VirttNou 2.25,63
P11 600 m
1. paniel Onnela NaantLoy 1.53,40
2. Luukas Ssahlstedt NaantLoy 1.53,83
3. Lauri Rdéntynen TuUL 1.58,40
4. Sami Porrasoja RaisKu 2.00,56
5. Roni Timonen TuuUL 2.01,92
6. Oliver Rosenqvist MaskKa 2.02,77
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7. Jere Santaluoto RaisKu 2.04,18
8. Aapo Kalajoki RaisKu 2.08,05
9. Juho Maki%a NaantLoy 2.11,54
10. Lauri Aalto LiedPa 2.16,27
11. NikTas Tammi LiedPa 2.16,74
12. santeri Ketola LiedPa 2.16,86
13. Eetu salmi Y1anKi 2.22,79
P12 600 m
1. Elmeri Kero TuuUL 1.46,01
2. Andreas Karkkainen TFEspoo 1.48,79
3. Eino Kauranen EspTa 1.49,32
4, NikTas Antola Laitly 1.49,35
5. Eetu Lehtonen Turwei 1.51,57
6. Lauri Saarinen Kalva 1.56,88
7. Tiitus Pokkonen LiedPa 2.01,91
8. Vvilho Ahtinen TuuUL 2.03,49
P13 600 m
1. Eetu Kalske EspTa 1.40,06
2. Eeli Heikkila TuUL 1.42,22
3. Jermu Vihmakoski UudKK 1.45,37
P14 600 m
1. Iivo Kalajoki RaisKu 1.36,77
2. Jere Seppanen Kalva 1.40,65
3. Tuomas Turpeinen salvil 1.41,41
4. Pyry Suojanen TuuL 1.49,92
5. Vertti Kolkkala LiedPa 1.50,84
6. Mathias Gustafsson TuuL 1.56,53
P15 600 m
1. wiljami Itdmeri TuUL 1.29,45
2. Robin Lainto TuUL 1.32,25
3. Lasse Nordgvist Turwei 1.32,80
4. Arttu Salonen TurTo 1.38,39
5. Teemu Brasier TuUL 1.40,94
6. Mustafe Muuse TuuL 1.44,52
M17 600 m
1. vilho Kilpelainen Piikkke 1.28,42
2. Aatu Koivisto NaantLoy 1.29,09
3. valtteri Lehtonen TuUL 1.29,66
4. Eetu LindhoTm TuUL 1.30,70
5. Markus Hurri LoimJa 1.32,14
6. Juho-Kusti Sivosavi Turwei 1.32,61
7. Joonas Salminen TuUL 1.36,70
8. Matias Niinimaa NaantLoy 1.37,69
9. Topi Haapasaari NaantLoy 1.40,89
10. Pauli Raitanen NaantLoy 1.43,90
11. Lauri Moisio TuuL 1.46,90
N 600 m
1. Johanna Kylmdnen RaisKu 1.37,23
2. Marika Aarnio Turwei 1.37,95
3. Anni Suominen RaisKu 1.39,83
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4. Amanda Virtanen TuUL 1.40,07
5. Anna Hyvarinen TuuUL 1.44,86
sunna Penttinen TuuL DNF

T7 600 m
1. Iina Jokinen LiedPa 2.32,13
2. Neela Ihanmaki Laitly 2.33,08
3. Aliisa Launonen NaantLoy 2.33,13
4, Mette Koski NaantLoy 2.41,98
5. Venla vainio NaantLoy 2.47,20
6. Lova Sandberg AIFK 2.53,96
venla Pajakkala LiedpPa DNF
EmiTia Collin LiedPa DNF
Mila Haapanen vahdTui DNF

T9 600 m
1. Inka Peltola vehmu 1.57,47
2. Nanna Kukkula Kalva 2.08,24
3. Vanessa Laulumaa Laitly 2.11,87
4. Milla Aarnio NaantLoy 2.12,40
5. Essi Makila NaantLoy 2.13,57
6. Juliana Hartikainen NaantLoy 2.13,92
7. Anni Saarinen Kalva 2.15,19
8. Ida Maki VirttNou 2.16,68
9. Elma Uusipaikka vahdTui 2.17,48
10. Hilda Haapanen NaantLOy 2.19,91
11. Jessica Knifsund LiedPa 2.20,82
12. vivian Ihanmaki Laitly 2.21,31
13. Patricia Laukkanen LiedPa 2.22,29
14. Iida vahatalo NaantLoy 2.22,37
15. Eden Kyto NaantLoy 2.22,75
16. Iida Ruoho TuUL 2.25,18
17. Heta Haapanen vahdTui 2.25,44
18. Linnea Nieminen LiedPa 2.29,11
19. viivi vainio NaantLoy 2.30,50
20. Helka Heinonen LiedPa 2.32,75
21. oona Virenius LiedLu 2.34,29
22. Emilia Vuori LiedPa 2.34,78
23. Venla Ruohola LiedPa 2.35,21
Ida valkeinen LiedPa DNF

T10 600 m
1. Emilia El1a Kalva 2.01,56
2. Mimosa Heikura TuUL 2.01,84
3. Linnea Kero TuUL 2.08,85
4. Venla Aittokallio NaantLoy 2.10,92
5. Pinja Siljanto TuUL 2.10,95
6. Unnaveera Hamalainen Turwei 2.14,84
7. Minttu Koski NaantLoy 2.15,37
8. salla Makipere LiedPa 2.15,44
9. Veera Sovijarvi LiedPa 2.18,05
10. Kiia Ihanmaki Laitly 2.22,50
11. Hilma Karonen LiedPa 2.22,51
12. Laura Lehmuskoski NaantLoy 2.24,52
13. vilma 3Jokinen LiedPa 2.30,18
14. Anna Yli-Kauppila LiedPa 2.33,85
15. Maya-Maria Hautala TuuL 2.37,32
16. Elvi Tammi Turwei 2.44,66

T11 600 m
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Elsa Karjalainen

. Selene Rossi .
. Tinja Pirttikoski

Lotta Kalske

. Annika Laulumaa
. Nel1li Kalske

Linda E1714
Pinja Rintamaa

. Saima Kossa

Pihla 3Jokinen

. Aida Aittokallio
. Aino Saarinen

. ETTa Rajamaki

. Lotta Kirjavainen
. Mathilda Gustafsson
. Eveliina virtanen
. Vilma ROnnemaa

. Helmi Heinonen

. Milla Kavander

. Veera Kokkala

. Lotta Helkearo

. Inkeri Karttila

. Venla Hamalainen

600 m

Pin%q_Nau1a
Eveliina pPaakko

. Taika Vuorinen
. Tilda Kajula

. Tilda Vuorinen
. Vilma valtonen

Eevj—Maria Hautala
Essi Hokkanen

. Aino Uusipaikka
. Sara Syrjala

600 m

Fiia Kajula

. Silja Goman
. Sanni Papinkivi
. Murska Sanden
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Roosa-Maija Nieminen

Riia Tuominen

. Martta Siirtola

Linnea ET1a
Iida Rosenqgvist
Laura Kavander

. Petra Ojanen

600 m

. Helena Saarinen

Linnea Maikola

. sofia Piispa
. Maria Antola

Nelli Hiippavuori

. Sinj Saarinen )
. Melina Rintamaki

Inka Koivunen

600 m
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TuUL
EspTa
TuUL
EspTa
Laitly
EspTa
Kalva
LiedPa
Sauvu
LiedPa
NaantLoy
Kalva
LiedPa
TuuUL
TuUL
TuuUL
LiedPa
LiedPa
Y1anKi
TuUL
TuUL
LiedPa
LiedPa

TuuUL
vahdTui
PiikkKke
RaisKu
PiikkKke
Paimu
TuuUL
Turwei
vahdTui
KoskKai

RaisKu
NousSu
Turwei
salvil
MynamI
Tarvasju
RaisKu
Kalva
MaskKa
Y1anKi
TuuUL

LiedPa
Kalva
salvil
Laitly
MaarMa
Oripve
NaantLoy
NaantLoy
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.51,74
.53,31
.58,56
.01,38
.01,94
.06,21
.06,59
.06,95
.07,98
.08,28
.08,35
.08,64
.08,88
.10,34
.10,89
.12,00
.12,34
.13,41
.14,62
.16,64
.17,95
.29,39
.30,13

.47,83
.52,82
.55,45
.57,86
.59,55
.04,81
.08,46
.14,62
.18,96
.19,99

.51,53
.53,71
.54,95
.56,46
.56,83
.00,13
.04,44
.04,92
.06, 34
.06,76
.09,91

.46,84
.47,30
.50,88
.53,80
.59,92
.04,37
.05,82
.07,64
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Anni Penttila veikkvei

. vilja Kauranen EspTa

. MeTina pPykadlamaa NaantLoy
Janina Kautto Salvil

. Salla Lindgren LiedLu
Erika Jukarainen TuUL

. Annika Strandvall NaantLoy

. Venla-Nora Nirkkonen Turwesi

. Saara Kavander Y1anki
Roosa Lehtinen Turwesi
600 m
Jenna Laamanen NaantLoy
Bea Osterman TuuL
ITona Hulshof ForssSa
Rebekka Liski TuUL

. Siri Savolainen NaantLoy

. Mari Pylkkanen TuuL

. Mirette Riikonen NaantLoy

. Anu Saarinen oripve
Ella Koho LiedPa
Rosa Aitamurto NaantLoy
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.39,40
.41,87
.50,04
.53,44
.55,36
.57,16
.57,96
.58,24
.06,04
.19,49

.46,37
.46,58
.46,97
.48,17
.51,74
.51,77
.52,73
.53,98
.55,76
.15,18



